September 2017

Free

Dept. 13 Dept.14 Dept. 15 Planetariu Group
Date Adult Senior Child Total Paid Free m Family Tours
Friday, September 1, 2017 4 6 3 13 1 2 0 0
Saturday, September 2, 2017 28 14 6 48 38 6 2 0
Sunday, September 3, 2017 12 8 4 24 0 0 2 0
Monday, September 4, 2017 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tuesday, September 5, 2017 2 8 2 12 1 0 0 0
Wednesday, September 6, 2017 6 3 0 9 1 0 0 0
Thursday, September 7, 2017 7 9 0 16 3 0 0 0
Friday, September 8, 2017 4 7 3 14 0 0 0 0
Saturday, September 9, 2017 4 6 3 13 107 59 0 0
Sunday, September 10, 2017 8 0 1 9 0 0 0 0
Monday, September 11, 2017 4 2 0 6 30 0 0 0
Tuesday, September 12, 2017 2 6 0 8 0 0 0 0
Wednesday, September 13, 2017 2 6 1 9 3 0 0 0
Thursday, September 14, 2017 14 9 2 25 0 1 0 0]
Friday, September 15, 2017 2 4 3 9 21 2 0 0
Saturday, September 16, 2017 3 3 3 9 13 0 0 0
Sunday, September 17, 2017 2 7 0 9 0 0 0 0
Monday, September 18, 2017 4 5 0 9 12 0 0 0
Tuesday, September 19, 2017 3 7 1 11 0] 0 0 0
Wednesday, September 20, 2017 3 3 0 6 32 0 0 0
Thursday, September 21, 2017 1 12 0 13 0 0 0 0
Friday, September 22, 2017 4 6 2 12 16 0 0 0
Saturday, September 23, 2017 26 10 2 38 8 0 0 0
Sunday, September 24, 2017 1 4 0 5 19 0 0 0
Monday, September 25, 2017 3 4 2 9 9 0 0 0
Tuesday, September 26, 2017 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Wednesday, September 27, 2017 0 4 0 4 11 0 0 0
Thursday, September 28, 2017 2 11 0 13 0] 3 0 0
Friday, September 29, 2017 6 6 2 14 0 0 1 0
Saturday, September 30, 2017 3 6 6 15 0 0 1 0
Sunday, October 1, 2017 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Subtotals 161 176 46 383 325 73 6 20
Total Museum Admission for:
1190

Total Planetarium Admission for:

119
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.

' Dept. 30 Child

|

18%

f
|
|

)

,@

Dept. 29 Adult
51%

/

7
7

i/

Depf. 30 Senior
31%

m Dept. 30 Senior = Dept. 30 Child

= Dept. 29 Adult

September 2017 Planetarium Attendance by Date

35|

30
25
20|
15
10|

Friday, September 1, 2017
Saturday, September 2, 2017
Sunday, September 3, 2017
Monday, September 4, 2017
Tuesday, September 5, 2017
Wednesday, September 6, 2017
Thursday, September 7, 2017
Friday, September 8, 2017
Saturday, September 9, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Monday, September 11, 2017
Tuesday, September 12, 2017
Wednesday, September 13, 2017
Thursday, September 14, 2017
Friday, September 15, 2017
Saturday, September 16, 2017
Sunday, September 17, 2017
Monday, September 18, 2017
Tuesday, September 19, 2017
Wednesday, September 20, 2017
Thursday, September 21, 2017
Friday, September 22, 2017
Saturday, September 23, 2017
Sunday, September 24, 2017
Monday, September 25, 2017
Tuesday, September 26, 2017
Wednesday, September 27, 2017
Thursday, September 28, 2017
Friday, September 29, 2017
Saturday, September 30, 2017



